
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SOLAR	FLARE	2025-01-01	to	2025-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,239.67
2025-01-01 BT	=REVrobotics txn_lZHPePd -$92.84 $1,146.83
2025-01-02 2	timing	belts	from	V-Belt	Guys txn_8rH4Pqg -$45.27 $1,101.56
2025-01-02 goBILDA txn_4dHM2Jo -$76.08 $1,025.48
2025-01-04 Transfer	from	HCB	Clearinghouse txn_d7Hr9mO $633.56 $1,659.04
2025-01-06 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	12/30	to	1/5 txn_66HykVB -$44.35 $1,614.69
2025-01-08 goBILDA txn_nEH6VlG -$107.31 $1,507.38
2025-01-08 SP	SWYFT	ROBOTICS txn_p5H6rQQ -$10.37 $1,497.01
2025-01-08 Donation	from	Lien	Ma txn_oyH0QOL $1,075.27 $2,572.28
2025-01-08 Donation	from	Anuj	Shahani txn_QmHzl2w $268.82 $2,841.10
2025-01-10 SENDCUTSEND.COM txn_evHJX5X -$186.93 $2,654.17
2025-01-13 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	1/6	to	1/12 txn_AWHmbGV -$94.08 $2,560.09
2025-01-14 Donation	from	Murad	Nayal txn_zVH2rze $500.00 $3,060.09
2025-01-14 Donation	from	Abhishek	Khanna txn_GkH8k9p $537.64 $3,597.73
2025-01-16 BT	=REVrobotics txn_lZHPORQ -$149.93 $3,447.80
2025-01-19 parts txn_ZeH8kQE -$19.47 $3,428.33
2025-01-19 parts txn_oyH0J6L -$49.02 $3,379.31
2025-01-19 parts txn_MNHe4Yz -$16.25 $3,363.06
2025-01-19 parts txn_78Hoake -$52.49 $3,310.57
2025-01-20 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	1/13	to	1/19 txn_WBH56bN -$72.64 $3,237.93
2025-01-20 goBILDA txn_p5H6wa0 -$240.96 $2,996.97
2025-01-21 FABWORKS txn_vgHnlRr -$99.50 $2,897.47
2025-01-21 parts txn_YRH06Vy -$10.83 $2,886.64
2025-01-29 goBILDA txn_4dHMvnl -$57.57 $2,829.07
2025-01-29 FABWORKS txn_NQHEGaP -$201.17 $2,627.90

WITHDRAWN:	$1,627.06.	DEPOSITED:	$3,015.29. $2,627.90

Solar	Flare	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Solar	Flare's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


